Gus Wortham Park Golf Course
Naming Opportunities

Clubhouse

The First Tee Building
Cart Barn
Maintenance Facility
Main Putting Green
Fence

Short Game Area
Driving Range

Hole #1

Hole #18

Holes 2-10; 11-17 (16)
Rest/Rain Shelter
Bridges (4)

Benches (20)

$3,000,000
$1,000,000

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

250,000
250,000
200,000
150,000
100,000
100,000
100,000
100,000
50,000
40,000
25,000
10,000

Reserved

Reserved

Reserved

Reserved

Reserved

Reserved

Reserved

Reserved

#2 & #10 Reserved

All Reserved

11 Reserved




