Gus Wortham Park Golf Course Naming Opportunities

Clubhouse	\$3	,000,000	Reserved
The First Tee Building	\$1	,000,000	Reserved
Cart Barn	\$	250,000	
Maintenance Facility	\$	250,000	
Main Putting Green	\$	200,000	Reserved
Fence	\$	150,000	Reserved
Short Game Area	\$	100,000	Reserved
Driving Range	\$	100,000	Reserved
Hole #1	\$	100,000	Reserved
Hole #18	\$	100,000	Reserved
Holes 2-10; 11-17 (16)	\$	50,000	#2 & #10 Reserved
Rest/Rain Shelter	\$	40,000	
Bridges (4)	\$	25,000	All Reserved
Benches (20)	\$	10,000	11 Reserved